Schweiz

Chateau d'Auvernier

AOC Cru Neuchatel blanc

Sauro Bianco di Merlot DOC

Fratelli Corti, Balervo Ticino

Schiterberger Chardonnay

AOC Landolt Weine Ziirich

Dézaley Marsens de la Tour

Grand cru Lavaux

Aigle les Murailles AOC

Henri Badoux Aigle

Petite Arvine AOC Valais

Albert Mathier & Fils Salgesch

Heida du Valais AOC
Albert Mathier & Fils Salgesch

WEISSWEIN

2022 12.0 vol.
2022 12.0 vol.
2022 13.5 vol.
2020 12.8 vol.
2021 13.5 vol.
2022 14.0 vol.
2022 14.0 vol.
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%

%

%

%

%
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75cl

75cl

75cl

70cl

70cl

75cl

75cl

CHF 44.90

CHF 39.70

CHF 42.80

CHF 43.60

CHF 44.00

CHF 39.80

CHF 39.80



Schweiz

Neuchatel Barrique AOC 2020 14.0vol. %  75¢cl CHF 44.90
Chateau d'Auvernier H. Grosjean

Aigle les Murailles 2022 13.8vol. %  70cl CHF 44.00
Henri Badoux Chablais AOC

Humagne Rouge AOC Valais 2022 12.3vol.%  75cl CHF 39.90
Albert Mathier & Fils Salgesch

Selezione d'Ottobre Merlot Ticino 2020/2021 12.5vol. % 75cl CHF 39.00
Matasci Fratelli Tenero

Roncaia Riserva, Vinattieri 2021 13.5vol. % 75cl CHF 43.80
Merlot del Ticino DOC

Moscato d'Asti 2019 5.0 vol. % 75cl CHF  31.00

I1 Colle Valdobbiadene Prosecco 11.0 vol. % 75cl  CHF 29.90



